
                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    50  Wauwatosa East                              (16:32.1  82:40.3 1:32.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Aidan Matthai           12   15:54.2
  2      3  Grant Matthai           12   15:59.7
  3      4  Arthur Wellenstein      12   16:09.5
  4     18  Antonio Riofrio         12   17:10.3
  5     23  Tony Camacho            12   17:26.6
  6   ( 53) Liam Nolan              11   18:06.6
  7   ( 90) Matthew Peura           11   19:12.6

  2.    51  Stevens Point                               (16:33.4  82:47.0 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Zach Scharbarth         12   16:12.4
  2      8  Eric Boettcher          12   16:23.7
  3     10  Aloysius Franzen        10   16:28.5
  4     11  James Jacobs            12   16:32.7
  5     17  Ethan Olds              9    17:09.7
  6   ( 22) Max Bushmaker           11   17:23.3
  7   ( 26) Tye Lepak               12   17:28.4
  8   ( 29) Graham Ballard          9    17:38.6

  3.   150  Germantown                                  (17:26.9  87:14.5 1:20.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Gavin Sadowski          12   16:35.6
  2     20  Dillon Walker           11   17:14.5
  3     36  Cooper Feltz            12   17:43.6
  4     37  Ross Gaskill            12   17:45.2
  5     45  Kobe Chapman            11   17:55.6
  6   ( 48) Jack Wanezek            9    18:03.6
  7   ( 72) Eric Olson              10   18:43.6

  4.   172  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (17:36.5  88:02.3 2:08.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Mason Gates             11   16:18.6
  2     30  Caleb Jatczak           10   17:40.6
  3     34  Isaac Merten            11   17:43.1
  4     44  Ethan Frisch            11   17:53.4
  5     57  Zach Bergner            12   18:26.6
  6   ( 61) Landon Zick             9    18:33.1
  7   ( 68) Kilian Wilinski         11   18:39.4

  5.   187  Port Washington                             (17:45.4  88:46.8 1:47.6)
==========================================================
  1     15  Mason Raasch            12   17:04.8
  2     21  Nate Meeks              12   17:19.6
  3     32  Gabe Pasten             12   17:41.1
  4     41  Austin Rinke            12   17:48.9
  5     78  Gino Feciskonin         11   18:52.4
  6   ( 80) Bryce Grant             11   18:53.2

  6.   190  Fond du Lac                                 (17:48.0  88:59.8 1:12.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Kevin Zheng             12   17:14.4
  2     31  Nathan Ott              11   17:40.7
  3     40  Nikolas Golke           12   17:48.5
  4     42  Grant Long              11   17:49.2
  5     58  Zack Gietzel            12   18:27.0



  6   ( 73) Billy Kotansky          12   18:46.4
  7   ( 76) Tyler Vang              12   18:49.3

  7.   190  Valders                                     (17:25.1  87:05.3 3:24.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Shane Griepentrog       12   15:25.9
  2      6  Clay Taylor             12   16:17.3
  3     47  Mitchell Braun          12   18:01.8
  4     59  Brayden Sabel           11   18:30.0
  5     77  Ben Eben                12   18:50.3
  6   ( 86) Luke Risse              12   19:07.5
  7   ( 89) Gunnar Romuald          9    19:11.4
  8   (125) Xavier Kauth            9    20:56.2

  8.   245  West Bend East                              (18:00.2  90:00.6 3:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Thomas Conklin          12   16:39.1
  2     28  Reed White              9    17:35.5
  3     43  Matthew Moran           12   17:52.9
  4     50  Grant Lauters           10   18:05.5
  5    111  Nathaniel Sajdak        10   19:47.6
  6   (133) Tate Seifert            12   21:11.3

  9.   272  Kaukauna                                    (18:10.0  90:49.9 3:08.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Aaron Schimke           11   16:24.6
  2     46  Kalon Dvorak            12   17:57.7
  3     56  Mason Bodenhiemer       12   18:22.9
  4     60  Michael Herres          11   18:31.6
  5    101  Riley Gerrits           11   19:33.1
  6   (141) Hayden Filen            9    22:05.7

 10.   298  Sheboygan North                             (18:23.5  91:57.1 1:14.6)
==========================================================
  1     33  Thaddeus Zenk           12   17:41.2
  2     51  Ryan Lang               9    18:05.6
  3     66  Bryce Tenpas            9    18:37.2
  4     67  Paolo Gonzalez          10   18:37.3
  5     81  Drew Thomas             10   18:55.8
  6   (107) Joseph Daun             9    19:38.9
  7   (120) Dylan Dettloff          11   20:21.9
  8   (129) Eliezer Martinez        10   21:04.5

 11.   307  Cedarburg                                   (18:27.5  92:17.3 1:49.5)
==========================================================
  1     25  Ryan Severson           9    17:26.8
  2     27  Woody Burrell           11   17:34.7
  3     75  Jacob Meuler            11   18:48.8
  4     88  Tyler Commons           11   19:10.7
  5     92  Alex Pollock            11   19:16.3
  6   ( 93) Will Homme              10   19:20.8
  7   (112) Will Greymont           9    19:56.3
  8   (118) Jack Bannenberg         10   20:12.2

 12.   316  Oshkosh West                                (18:30.7  92:33.2 2:14.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Elijah Geffers          12   17:09.0
  2     62  Anders Larson           12   18:33.1
  3     65  Delson Troedel          10   18:35.3
  4     79  Cleso Collins           9    18:52.6
  5     94  Collin Haese            11   19:23.2
  6   ( 97) Jerry Sowers            10   19:27.8
  7   (114) Brayden Binder          10   20:00.5



  8   (121) Matthew Montano         12   20:28.7

 13.   351  Plymouth                                    (18:42.4  93:31.6 1:33.5)
==========================================================
  1     49  Jacob Gruttner          12   18:04.7
  2     54  Carter Selk             11   18:20.2
  3     69  Emmitt Huhn             9    18:40.1
  4     74  Carson Anhalt           11   18:48.4
  5    105  Wyatt Herzog            9    19:38.2
  6   (110) Emmett Lodl             9    19:42.1
  7   (122) Aidan Cohn              10   20:29.9

 14.   360  Brillion                                    (18:40.2  93:20.8 2:54.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Alex Metko              12   16:47.7
  2     63  Bob Huntley             9    18:34.0
  3     71  Lucas Mathes            10   18:42.1
  4    103  Caeden Holly            11   19:35.1
  5    109  Carter Zutz             9    19:41.9
  6   (117) Garett Deiter           11   20:07.8
  7   (127) Parker Braun            11   21:00.5

 15.   404  Grafton                                     (19:01.0  95:05.0 1:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     55  Lance Greicar           12   18:22.2
  2     64  Gabe Mietkowski         11   18:34.9
  3     91  Keegan Vaculik          10   19:13.3
  4     95  Christopher Kalies      12   19:24.6
  5     99  Maddox Durst            12   19:30.0
  6   (104) Sam Thompson            12   19:35.6
  7   (137) Ian Mitchell            11   21:28.5

 16.   413  De Pere                                     (19:00.7  95:03.2 1:33.2)
==========================================================
  1     52  Enoch Thielhelm         10   18:05.6
  2     70  Casey Trousil           10   18:40.3
  3     87  Malachi Oslund          10   19:09.3
  4     98  Dylan Pardini           12   19:29.2
  5    106  Aaron Broadrick         9    19:38.8
  6   (113) Evan Milkie             10   20:00.2
  7   (116) Elliott Groves          12   20:05.9
  8   (123) Ethan Barnard           12   20:41.6

 17.   414  Oostburg                                    (19:21.8  96:48.8 4:00.1)
==========================================================
  1     24  Jack Staggs             12   17:26.7
  2     39  Josh Staggs             12   17:47.4
  3     83  Matthew Wilterdink      9    18:59.3
  4    132  Preston Brill           12   21:08.6
  5    136  Sebastian Schefsky      10   21:26.8
  6   (140) Adrian De Pagter        10   22:02.6
  7   (142) Josh Spindler           10   22:06.6

 18.   464  Sheboygan South                             (19:26.3  97:11.4 3:19.8)
==========================================================
  1     38  Alex Kaffine            12   17:46.7
  2     85  Zachary Groh            10   19:03.5
  3    102  Lucas Scharenbroch      12   19:33.4
  4    108  Davis Glavan            10   19:41.3
  5    131  Preston Miller          10   21:06.5
  6   (134) Peter Gerrits           10   21:12.9
  7   (143) Jacob Weidig            11   22:10.9
  8   (144) Josue Uribe             11   22:24.0



 19.   488  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (19:45.4  98:46.6 3:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     35  Andrew Kubiak           12   17:43.5
  2     84  Max Franson             9    19:02.0
  3    115  Matias Krammer          9    20:01.1
  4    124  Josh Lanser             9    20:54.1
  5    130  Pranil Panda            10   21:05.9
  6   (135) Andrew Underwood        9    21:14.7
  7   (138) Alexander Wallen        11   21:35.4
  8   (139) Alex Radkte             9    21:49.7

 20.   523  Green Bay East                              (19:50.5  99:12.5 2:01.1)
==========================================================
  1     82  Ryan Sweeney            12   18:57.6
  2     96  Huw Griffiths           11   19:26.9
  3    100  Larson Parks            11   19:32.3
  4    119  Charles Dickey          12   20:17.0
  5    126  Ian Froelich            11   20:58.7
  6   (128) Cobi Serrano            12   21:02.8



                                                                      Page 1
                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Shane Griepentrog  12   Valders              15:25.9  4:58 
    2    2 Aidan Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       15:54.2  5:08 
    3    3 Grant Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       15:59.7  5:09 
    4    4 Arthur Wellenstein 12   Wauwatosa East       16:09.5  5:13 
    5    5 Zach Scharbarth    12   Stevens Point        16:12.4  5:13 
    6    6 Clay Taylor        12   Valders              16:17.3  5:15 
    7    7 Mason Gates        11   Manitowoc Lincoln    16:18.6  5:15 
    8    8 Eric Boettcher     12   Stevens Point        16:23.7  5:17 
    9    9 Aaron Schimke      11   Kaukauna             16:24.6  5:17 
   10   10 Aloysius Franzen   10   Stevens Point        16:28.5  5:19 
   11   11 James Jacobs       12   Stevens Point        16:32.7  5:20 
   12   12 Gavin Sadowski     12   Germantown           16:35.6  5:21 
   13   13 Thomas Conklin     12   West Bend East       16:39.1  5:22 
   14   14 Alex Metko         12   Brillion             16:47.7  5:25 
   15   15 Mason Raasch       12   Port Washington      17:04.8  5:30 
   16   16 Elijah Geffers     12   Oshkosh West         17:09.0  5:32 
   17   17 Ethan Olds         9    Stevens Point        17:09.7  5:32 
   18   18 Antonio Riofrio    12   Wauwatosa East       17:10.3  5:32 
   19   19 Kevin Zheng        12   Fond du Lac          17:14.4  5:33 
   20   20 Dillon Walker      11   Germantown           17:14.5  5:33 
   21   21 Nate Meeks         12   Port Washington      17:19.6  5:35 
   22   22 Max Bushmaker      11   Stevens Point        17:23.3  5:36 
   23   23 Tony Camacho       12   Wauwatosa East       17:26.6  5:37 
   24   24 Jack Staggs        12   Oostburg             17:26.7  5:37 
   25   25 Ryan Severson      9    Cedarburg            17:26.8  5:37 
   26   26 Tye Lepak          12   Stevens Point        17:28.4  5:38 
   27   27 Woody Burrell      11   Cedarburg            17:34.7  5:40 
   28   28 Reed White         9    West Bend East       17:35.5  5:40 
   29   29 Graham Ballard     9    Stevens Point        17:38.6  5:41 
   30   30 Caleb Jatczak      10   Manitowoc Lincoln    17:40.6  5:42 
   31   31 Nathan Ott         11   Fond du Lac          17:40.7  5:42 
   32   32 Gabe Pasten        12   Port Washington      17:41.1  5:42 
   33   33 Thaddeus Zenk      12   Sheboygan North      17:41.2  5:42 
   34   34 Isaac Merten       11   Manitowoc Lincoln    17:43.1  5:43 
   35   35 Andrew Kubiak      12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 17:43.5  5:43 
   36   36 Cooper Feltz       12   Germantown           17:43.6  5:43 
   37   37 Ross Gaskill       12   Germantown           17:45.2  5:43 
   38   38 Alex Kaffine       12   Sheboygan South      17:46.7  5:44 
   39   39 Josh Staggs        12   Oostburg             17:47.4  5:44 
   40   40 Nikolas Golke      12   Fond du Lac          17:48.5  5:44 
   41   41 Austin Rinke       12   Port Washington      17:48.9  5:45 
   42   42 Grant Long         11   Fond du Lac          17:49.2  5:45 
   43   43 Matthew Moran      12   West Bend East       17:52.9  5:46 
   44   44 Ethan Frisch       11   Manitowoc Lincoln    17:53.4  5:46 
   45   45 Kobe Chapman       11   Germantown           17:55.6  5:47 
   46   46 Kalon Dvorak       12   Kaukauna             17:57.7  5:47 
   47   47 Mitchell Braun     12   Valders              18:01.8  5:49 
   48   48 Jack Wanezek       9    Germantown           18:03.6  5:49 
   49   49 Jacob Gruttner     12   Plymouth             18:04.7  5:50 
   50   50 Grant Lauters      10   West Bend East       18:05.5  5:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Ryan Lang          9    Sheboygan North      18:05.6  5:50 
   52   52 Enoch Thielhelm    10   De Pere              18:05.6  5:50 
   53   53 Liam Nolan         11   Wauwatosa East       18:06.6  5:50 
   54   54 Carter Selk        11   Plymouth             18:20.2  5:55 
   55   55 Lance Greicar      12   Grafton              18:22.2  5:55 
   56   56 Mason Bodenhiemer  12   Kaukauna             18:22.9  5:55 
   57   57 Zach Bergner       12   Manitowoc Lincoln    18:26.6  5:57 
   58   58 Zack Gietzel       12   Fond du Lac          18:27.0  5:57 
   59   59 Brayden Sabel      11   Valders              18:30.0  5:58 
   60   60 Michael Herres     11   Kaukauna             18:31.6  5:58 
   61      Collin Van Dam     12   Green Bay West       18:32.1  5:58 
   62   61 Landon Zick        9    Manitowoc Lincoln    18:33.1  5:59 
   63   62 Anders Larson      12   Oshkosh West         18:33.1  5:59 
   64   63 Bob Huntley        9    Brillion             18:34.0  5:59 
   65   64 Gabe Mietkowski    11   Grafton              18:34.9  5:59 
   66   65 Delson Troedel     10   Oshkosh West         18:35.3  5:59 
   67   66 Bryce Tenpas       9    Sheboygan North      18:37.2  6:00 
   68   67 Paolo Gonzalez     10   Sheboygan North      18:37.3  6:00 
   69   68 Kilian Wilinski    11   Manitowoc Lincoln    18:39.4  6:01 
   70   69 Emmitt Huhn        9    Plymouth             18:40.1  6:01 
   71   70 Casey Trousil      10   De Pere              18:40.3  6:01 
   72   71 Lucas Mathes       10   Brillion             18:42.1  6:02 
   73   72 Eric Olson         10   Germantown           18:43.6  6:02 
   74   73 Billy Kotansky     12   Fond du Lac          18:46.4  6:03 
   75   74 Carson Anhalt      11   Plymouth             18:48.4  6:04 
   76   75 Jacob Meuler       11   Cedarburg            18:48.8  6:04 
   77   76 Tyler Vang         12   Fond du Lac          18:49.3  6:04 
   78   77 Ben Eben           12   Valders              18:50.3  6:04 
   79   78 Gino Feciskonin    11   Port Washington      18:52.4  6:05 
   80   79 Cleso Collins      9    Oshkosh West         18:52.6  6:05 
   81   80 Bryce Grant        11   Port Washington      18:53.2  6:05 
   82   81 Drew Thomas        10   Sheboygan North      18:55.8  6:06 
   83   82 Ryan Sweeney       12   Green Bay East       18:57.6  6:07 
   84   83 Matthew Wilterdink 9    Oostburg             18:59.3  6:07 
   85   84 Max Franson        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:02.0  6:08 
   86   85 Zachary Groh       10   Sheboygan South      19:03.5  6:09 
   87   86 Luke Risse         12   Valders              19:07.5  6:10 
   88   87 Malachi Oslund     10   De Pere              19:09.3  6:10 
   89   88 Tyler Commons      11   Cedarburg            19:10.7  6:11 
   90   89 Gunnar Romuald     9    Valders              19:11.4  6:11 
   91   90 Matthew Peura      11   Wauwatosa East       19:12.6  6:11 
   92   91 Keegan Vaculik     10   Grafton              19:13.3  6:12 
   93   92 Alex Pollock       11   Cedarburg            19:16.3  6:13 
   94   93 Will Homme         10   Cedarburg            19:20.8  6:14 
   95   94 Collin Haese       11   Oshkosh West         19:23.2  6:15 
   96   95 Christopher Kalies 12   Grafton              19:24.6  6:15 
   97   96 Huw Griffiths      11   Green Bay East       19:26.9  6:16 
   98      Caleb Bazett-Jones 12   Green Bay West       19:27.3  6:16 
   99   97 Jerry Sowers       10   Oshkosh West         19:27.8  6:16 
  100   98 Dylan Pardini      12   De Pere              19:29.2  6:17 
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   99 Maddox Durst       12   Grafton              19:30.0  6:17 
  102  100 Larson Parks       11   Green Bay East       19:32.3  6:18 
  103  101 Riley Gerrits      11   Kaukauna             19:33.1  6:18 
  104  102 Lucas Scharenbroch 12   Sheboygan South      19:33.4  6:18 
  105  103 Caeden Holly       11   Brillion             19:35.1  6:19 
  106  104 Sam Thompson       12   Grafton              19:35.6  6:19 
  107  105 Wyatt Herzog       9    Plymouth             19:38.2  6:20 
  108  106 Aaron Broadrick    9    De Pere              19:38.8  6:20 
  109  107 Joseph Daun        9    Sheboygan North      19:38.9  6:20 
  110  108 Davis Glavan       10   Sheboygan South      19:41.3  6:21 
  111  109 Carter Zutz        9    Brillion             19:41.9  6:21 
  112  110 Emmett Lodl        9    Plymouth             19:42.1  6:21 
  113  111 Nathaniel Sajdak   10   West Bend East       19:47.6  6:23 
  114      Reuben Olson       11   Green Bay West       19:52.8  6:24 
  115  112 Will Greymont      9    Cedarburg            19:56.3  6:26 
  116  113 Evan Milkie        10   De Pere              20:00.2  6:27 
  117  114 Brayden Binder     10   Oshkosh West         20:00.5  6:27 
  118  115 Matias Krammer     9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:01.1  6:27 
  119  116 Elliott Groves     12   De Pere              20:05.9  6:29 
  120  117 Garett Deiter      11   Brillion             20:07.8  6:29 
  121  118 Jack Bannenberg    10   Cedarburg            20:12.2  6:31 
  122  119 Charles Dickey     12   Green Bay East       20:17.0  6:32 
  123  120 Dylan Dettloff     11   Sheboygan North      20:21.9  6:34 
  124  121 Matthew Montano    12   Oshkosh West         20:28.7  6:36 
  125  122 Aidan Cohn         10   Plymouth             20:29.9  6:36 
  126      Shawn Muenster     12   Green Bay West       20:31.6  6:37 
  127  123 Ethan Barnard      12   De Pere              20:41.6  6:40 
  128  124 Josh Lanser        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:54.1  6:44 
  129  125 Xavier Kauth       9    Valders              20:56.2  6:45 
  130  126 Ian Froelich       11   Green Bay East       20:58.7  6:46 
  131  127 Parker Braun       11   Brillion             21:00.5  6:46 
  132  128 Cobi Serrano       12   Green Bay East       21:02.8  6:47 
  133  129 Eliezer Martinez   10   Sheboygan North      21:04.5  6:47 
  134  130 Pranil Panda       10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:05.9  6:48 
  135  131 Preston Miller     10   Sheboygan South      21:06.5  6:48 
  136  132 Preston Brill      12   Oostburg             21:08.6  6:49 
  137  133 Tate Seifert       12   West Bend East       21:11.3  6:50 
  138  134 Peter Gerrits      10   Sheboygan South      21:12.9  6:50 
  139  135 Andrew Underwood   9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:14.7  6:51 
  140  136 Sebastian Schefsky 10   Oostburg             21:26.8  6:55 
  141  137 Ian Mitchell       11   Grafton              21:28.5  6:55 
  142  138 Alexander Wallen   11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:35.4  6:57 
  143  139 Alex Radkte        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:49.7  7:02 
  144  140 Adrian De Pagter   10   Oostburg             22:02.6  7:06 
  145  141 Hayden Filen       9    Kaukauna             22:05.7  7:07 
  146  142 Josh Spindler      10   Oostburg             22:06.6  7:07 
  147  143 Jacob Weidig       11   Sheboygan South      22:10.9  7:09 
  148  144 Josue Uribe        11   Sheboygan South      22:24.0  7:13 
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